buttons and switches
For more information, call 1-800-888-4784 (4STI) or visit www.sti-usa.com
	features
·	 Positive activation that mimics the feel
of breaking glass.
·	 Visible warning flag confirms activation.
·	 Simple key to reset operating element -
no broken glass.

5
6
how to order
All ReSet call point numbers begin with RP and contain four other characters.
EG:  RP-RS-01-CSS = ReSet Point, Red, Surface Mounted, Series 01 with
optional Mini Stopper® II with Horn Cover
Prefix Denotes color options
R = Red
Y = Yellow
G = Green
B = Blue
W = White
Denotes mounting options
F = Flush mounting
S = Surface mounting
Denotes series & electrical arrangement
01 = Conventional fire model includes
two resistor values 470 & 680 ohms
02 = Single pole changeover
11 = Double pole changeover
Cover options
CN	 =	No cover
CI	 =	 Integral cover
CM	 =	Mini Stopper® (STI-6830 or STI-6831)
CP	 =	Call Point Stopper® (STI-6930 or STI-6931)
CS	 =	Mini Stopper II® without Horn (STI-6540 or STI-6545)
CSS	 =	Mini Stopper II with Horn (STI-6600 or STI-6605)
CW	 =	Mini Weather Stopper® (STI-6525 or STI-6535)
RP R— S 01 CSS— —